1 5-Jan-2022 01 i25 PM

NEWIMPACC (SV)/ up14162704/ PHULPUR/ UP-AHD

suBlN-uPUP1 41 627 049421 41 17952630U

CitizenlnlraventuresPvtLtdThrDirNishithVerma

Article 23 Conveyance

Part ol Araji No. 958 Ml, Vill Andhawa Tehsil Phoolpur Prayagraj
More details as per deed

37,50,000
(Thirty Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand only)

Santosh kumar alias santosh kumar sahu so Babulal

Citizen lnf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirNishithVerma

Citizenlnf raventuresPvtLtdThrDirNishithVerma

100
(One Hundred only)

Certificate No.

Certilicate lssued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc.